
Rýchla rozcvička.

2 . 3 =_____
7 . 2 =_____
2 . 6 =_____
4 . 2 =_____

2 . 2 =_____
5 . 2 =_____
2 . 8 =_____
9 . 2 =_____

MENO:

Vypočítaj príklady.

Simonka má 14 cukríkov.
Chcela by sa rozdeliť 
s kamarátkovu, aby mali 
rovnako. Koľko cukríkov 
jej dá?

18
12
 7
16
 4
 6
12
 8

2 = 9
6 = 6
2 = 14
8 = 2
2 = 2
3 = 2
2 = 6
2 = 16

 (15 - 8)
(27 - 25)
  (2 + 7)
 (13 - 5)
(36 - 31)

. 2 = __________

. 8 = __________

. 2 = __________

. 2 = __________

. 2 = __________

Doplň chýbajúce
znamienka.


